
Nardi Parts ATLANTIC 100 

 
 

 
 N° Pasts Description Quantity   N° Pasts Description Quantity   N°  Description Quantity  

 A001 Metal Cover Fan  1  A020 Compressor crankcase 1  A039 Safety O-ring piston 1st – 2nd 4 

 A002 Fan 1  A021 Thickness 2  A040 Piston 1st stage 1 

 A003 Pulley 1  A022 Eccentric 4  A041 Piston rings 1st stage 1 Set. 

 A004 Compressor shaft 1  A023 Roller bearing 4  A042 Piston pin 1st stage 1 

 A005 Key 1  A024 Roller bearing 4  A043 Piston pin 2nd stage 1 

 A006 Screw   1  A025 Connecting rod 1st – 2nd Stage 2  A044 Piston 2nd stage 1 

 A007 Screw 1  A026 Connecting rod 3rd – 4th Stage 2  A045 Piston rings 2nd stage 1 Set. 

 A008 Nut  1  A027 Flange 1  A046 Trickiness connecting rod 2nd 
st. 

2 

 A009 Washer  3  A028 Nut 1  A047 Piston 4th stage 1 

 A010 Screw   4  A029 Cover Oil seal 1  A048 Piston rings 4th stage  Set. 1 

 A011 Metal Wire 1  A030 Visual level plug oil 1  A049 Bracket Compressor 1 

 A012 Oil seal 1  A031 Roller bearing 2  A050 Oil cap 1 

 A013 Screw 16  A032 Piston pin 3rd – 4th stage 2  A051 O-ring 1 

 A014 Flange 1  A033 Safety O-ring piston 3rd – 4th 4  A052 Vat Oil  Vapour 1 

 A015 O-ring 2  A034 Piston 3rd stage 1  A053 Filter  Olio vapour 1 

 A016 Bearing 3   A035 Piston rings 3rd stage 1 Set.  A054 O-ring  1 

 A017 Circlip ring 2  A036 Piston rings 3rd stage 1 Set.  A055 Cork 1 

 A018 Thickness  1  A037 Trickiness connecting rod 1st stage 2  A056 Screw 6 

 A019 Flange 1  A038 Roller bearing 1st – 2nd stage 2     

         



Nardi Parts ATLANTIC 100 
 

 N°   Descriptor Quantity  N°  Description Quantity   N°   Description Quantity  

 A057  O-ring         1   A077  Connections L 1/4'' tube 8mm 1   A095 Screw         1 

 A058  Cylinder 1st Stage          1   A078  Inferior body valve 2nd stage  2  A096 O-ring         1  

 A059  Cylinder Gasket 1st Stage         1   A079  Valve plate 2nd stage 2  A097 Plate valve 4th stage         1  

 A060  Screw          1   A080  Spring valve 2nd stage 2  A098 Spring valve 4th stage         1  

 A061  Lamella         1   A081  Central body valve 2nd stage 2  A099 Washer Valve Head          1  

 A062  Valve plate          1   A082  O-ring 2  A100 Head 4th stage         1  

 A063  Lamella          1   A083  Body suction valve 2nd stage 2  A101 Connection L 1/4''         1  

 A064  Washer         1   A084  O-ring 2  A102 Connection L 1/4''         1  

 A065  Dado         1   A085  Cover valves 1  A103 Screw         4  

 A066  Top Gasket 1st stage         1     A086    Screw 6  A104 Head 3rd stage         1  

 A067  Head 1st stage         1      A087    Screw 4  A105 Spring 3rd stage         1  

 A068  Connection L 1/4'' tube 10mm         1     A088A    Intake valve 1  A106 Plate valve 3rd stage         1  

 A069  Screw 4    A088S    Outtake valve 1  A107 Seal washer Head 3rd stage         1  

 A070  Complete suction Filter 1    A089    O-ring 1  A108 Inferior body valve 3rd stage         1  

 A072  Suction filter cartridge 1    A090    O-ring 1  A109 O-ring         1  

 A073  Cylinder 2nd stage 1   A091  Cylinder 4th stage         1   A110 Cylinder 3rd Stage         1  

 A074  O-ring 1   A092  O-ring         2   A111 O-ring         2  

 A075  Head 2nd stage  1   A093  Connections L 1/4'‘ tube 8mm         1   A112 Connection a T 1/4"          1  

 A076  Connections T 1/4'' tube 10mm 1   A094  Aluminium cylinder 3rd – 4th stage          1    



Nardi Parts ATLANTIC 100 

 
 

 

 N°   Description Quantity   N°  Description Quantity  

 A113  Intercooler 1st – 2nd Stage 1  A121  Intercooler 3rd Stage – separator 1 

 A114  Fixing tube 1st – 2nd Stage 2  A122  Fixing tube 3rd - separator 2 

 A115  Screw 2  A123  Screw 3 

 A116  Intercooler 2nd – 3rd  Stage 1  A124  Nut  2 

 A117  Fixing tube 2nd – 3rd Stage 2  A125  Intercooler 4th Stage – separator 1 

 A118  Screw 2  A126  Fixing tube 4th Stage - separator 2 

 A119  Bracket tube 3rd Stage 1  A127  Fixing tube 4th Stage - separator 2 

 A120  Screw 3    

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Nardi Parts ATLANTIC 100 

 

 N°   Description  Quantity 
mpres. 

 N°  Description Quantity   N°   Description Quantity  

 A128  Connection L 1/4'' tube 8mm 1  A143  Plug filter separator Inferior  1 A157E60HZ Belt for electric engine 60 Hz 1 

 A129  Screw 4  A144  Condensate drain valve complete 2 A157G Belt for gasoline engine 1 

 A130  Plug 1/4'' 6  A145  Screw 4 A158E50HZ Pulley for electric engine 50Hz 1 

 A131  Connection 1/4 Tube 8mm 2  A146  Screw 4 A158E60HZ Pulley for electric engine 60Hz 1 

 A132  Plug filter separator 1  A147  Washer 4 A158G Pulley for gasoline engine 1 

 A133  O-ring 2  A148  Body carbons filter Atlantic  1 A159P Cover belt electric compressor 1 

 A134  Element  separator 2  A149E  Filter cartridge ATLANTIC electric 1 A159G Cover belt gasoline compressor 1 

 A135  Element separator 2  A149G  Filter cartridge ATLANTIC gasoline 1 A160 Screw 2 

 A136-225  Safety valve 225 Bar 1  A150  O-ring 1 A161 Washer 6 

 A136-330  Safety valve 330 Bar 1  A151  O-ring 1 A162 Metal Wire Cover fan 1 

 A137  Tube separator – filter 1  A152  O-ring 1 A163 Washer 6 

 A138  Connection L 1/4'' tube 6mm 3  A153  O-ring 1 A164 Screw 4 

 A139  Body filter separator 1  A154  Plug carbons filter Atlantic 1 A165 Connection 1/4" for hose 1 

 A140  Drain valve housing 1  A155  Screw 1 A166 Screw 1 

 A141  TEFLON nut 1  A156  Metallic Cower belt 1    

 A142  Screw of discharge 1  A157E50HZ  Belt for electric engine 50 Hz 1    

 


